
Garden Suburb Infant School 

Dates for your Diary – Autumn Term (2nd Half) 2023 

 

Monday 23rd to Monday 30th October – HALF TERM HOLIDAY. 

 

Tuesday 31st October – School starts back after holiday. 

Friday 3rd November at 2.30pm – Purple Class parent drop-ins (parents can visit their child in class) 

Monday 6th November – Reception Year Height & Weight checks 

Tuesday 7th November from 1.30pm – 6pm - Purple Class Parent Consultations 

Thursday 9th November at 5pm – Maths Curriculum Meeting for all parents (repeated Friday am) 

Friday 10th November at 9am – Maths Curriculum Meeting for all parents (repeated) 

Monday 13th November – Diwali Dance Workshop for all classes - £3 Donation per child will be requested. 

Tuesday 14th November at 2.30pm – Year One Parent drop-ins (Parents can visit their child in class) 

Thursday 16th November – Year One Trip to Young V&A Museum (Toy Museum) 

Thursday 16th November at 2.30pm – Orange and Pink Classes Parent Drop-ins (Parents can visit their child in 

class) 

Friday 17th November – Children in Need, wear something colourful or spotty! Bring a donation for Children in 

Need.  

Friday 17th November at 9am – PTA Meeting – for class reps, but all parents welcome (dining hall) 

Week beginning 20th November – Scholastic Book Fair after school each day 

Tuesday 21st November – Parent Consultations (NOT Purple Class) 

Thursday 23rd November – Parent Consultations (NOT Purple Class) 

Tuesday 28th November – Year Two Trip to RAF Museum 

Friday 8th December – PTA Seasonal fair 

CANCELLED Friday 15th December at 9am – PTA Meeting – for class reps, but all parents welcome (dining hall) 

Tuesday 19th December – Christmas Assembly (Year One parents can attend) 

Thursday 21st December at 1.30pm – School finishes for the holiday. 


